Controls
H-167
S
en
so
rs
1-800-443-2640www.chromalox.com
XCIB

XCIB-(1)-3-1-(2)/C 3 1 XCIB-(1)-5-3-(2)/C 3
XCIB-(1)-3-2-(2)/C 2 XCIB-(1)-5-4-(2)/C 4
Specifications and Ordering Information — XCIB
Probe Termination Probe Termination
Model Style Type Model Style Type
Note —  1. Specify thermocouple type: 2. Specify length in feet (3 or 10 Ft. standard)
J: Iron-Constantan K: Chromel-Alumel E: Chromel-Constantan
Specifications and Ordering Information — WT
WT(1)-6-12/C WT(1)-6-24/C WT(1)-6-36/C WT(1)-6-60/C 0.145 #6 M3.5
WT(1)-8-12/C WT(1)-8-24/C WT(1)-8-36/C WT(1)-8-60/C 0.170 #8 M4
WT(1)-10-12/C WT(1)-10-24/C WT(1)-10-36/C WT(1)-10-60/C 0.195 #10 M4.5
WT(1)-14-12/C WT(1)-14-24/C WT(1)-14-36/C WT(1)-14-60/C 0.260 #1/4 M6
Model Washer Screw Size
Nominal
12" Length 24" Length 36" Length 60" Length Hole   American Metric
1. Specify calibration: J, K, T or E. Stripped leads are standard. To order other termin-
ations, add suffix “L” for #10 spade lugs, “M” for OST male connector, or add “F” for
OST female connector. To order lead lengths over 60", change "60" in model number
to desired length. To order with Teflon® insulated lead wires, add suffix “-TT” to end of
model number.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
XCIB-K-1-2-3/C 326810
XCIB-K-1-2-10/C 326828
XCIB-K-1-3-10/C 326836
XCIB-K-1-4-3/C 326844
XCIB-K-1-4-10/C 326852
XCIB-K-2-2-3/C 326860
XCIB-K-2-2-10/C 326879
XCIB-K-4-2-10/C 326887
XCIB-K-4-4-3/C 326895
XCIB-J-4-4-3/C 326908
XCIB-K-4-4-10/C 326916
XCIB-J-4-4-10/C 326924
Model PCN
In Stock:
WTJ-8-24/C 326932
WTK-8-24/C 326940